
SL No
Appl No. & 

Dt
Name & Address Photo Age Occupation

Membership in  
 Other Clubs Golfer Proposers & Seconders

1 8146
04-07-19

MR. SHIVAM AGARWAL  
VRIDDHA, NO.179
5TH MAIN, DEFENCE COLONY
INDIRANAGAR
BANGALORE-560038

29 VP-STRATEGIC  DEVELOPMENT                                                                                                                         
M/S. SATTVA DEVELOPERS PVT LTD

KSLTA    
BANGALORE CLUB   

KGA   

N MR. SATISH PAI (ACTIVE),INDP174
MR. VIJAY V MAKHIJA (ACTIVE),INDM206
MR. KARAYATIL CHANDAKARA RAJENDRAN (ACTIVE),INDK345
MR. JAVED AHMED SHERIFF (ACTIVE) INDS217
MR. ANISH SOOD (ACTIVE) INDS404

2 8151
08-07-19

MR. NAVEEN PISHE  
#8 B,BEARYS ACACIA LAKE VIEW,
#1,OSBORNE ROAD,
BANGALORE-560042

56 PARTNER                                                                                                                         
M/S. P N RAO

BANGALORE CLUB  
KARNATAKA STATE HOCKEY ASSOCIATION  

N MR. PRITHVIRAJ D M (ACTIVE),INDP128
MR. VIKRAM MEHTA (ACTIVE),INDM326
MR. RANJIT MEHTA (ACTIVE),INDM349
MR. ASHWIN RAO (ACTIVE) INDA205
MR GOPAL H S (DECEASED) INDG007

3 8160
08-07-19

MR. AKSHAY SINGHVI  
#13/10, P M K ROAD,
SHANKARPURAM,
SINGHNI SADAN
BANGALORE-560004

33 RETAIL HEAD                                                                                                                         
M/S. EFF N BEE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED

N MR. PRAVEEN KUMAR SINGHVI (ACTIVE),INDS257
MRS. BELA SETH (ACTIVE),INDS553
MR. SURESH L PATIL (ACTIVE),INDP183
MR. SUDARSHAN S MANAY (ACTIVE) INDM064
MR. SINGHVI F R (ACTIVE) INDS218

4 10163
30-10-25

MR SHIVANAND NIMBARGI   
A 801, BRIGADE GATEWAY APTS 
DR RAJKUMAR ROAD, 
MALLESHWARAM WEST 
BANGALORE-560055 

60 EX.CEO                                                                                                                       
M/S. AYANA RENENABLE POWER PVT LTD  

COMCA26A FROM 09/02/2022 TO 08/02/2037-

BANGALORE CLUB    H/CAP 
15       
KGA   

MR. JYOTI SWARUP (ACTIVE),INDJ110
CMDE K M NAIR (ACTIVE),INDK362
CDR JOSEPH P J (ACTIVE),INDJ083
MR. MOHAN H MAHADEVIAH (ACTIVE) INDM300
DR. MAHADEVIAH M S (ACTIVE) INDM062

5 10164
30-10-25

MR. SAMEER BRIJ VERMA  
602, EMBASSY GROVE
34&34/1 RUSTAM BAGH ROAD,
KODIHALLI,
BANGALORE-560017

46 FOUNDER                                                                                                                       
M/S. NORTHPOINT CAPITAL

DELHI GYMKHANA CLUB   
BOWRING INSTITUTE   

FRIENDS CLUB   
BANGALORE INTERNATIONAL CENTRE   

N MR. GAJRAJ B K (ACTIVE),INDG001
MR. SEBASTIAN N T (ACTIVE),INDS171
MR. SARBDEEP SINGH CHANDOK (ACTIVE),INDC113
MR. ARUMUGAM A (ACTIVE) INDA032
MR. DEIVANAYAGAM A (ACTIVE) INDD027

6 10381
09-02-26

COL. BHEEMAIAH PS SM  
COMMANDANT PIONEER CORPS
TRAINING CENTRE BANASWADI GARRISON,
BANGALORE-560033

53 COMMANDANT                                                                    
PIONEER CORPS TRAINING CENTRE

COORG GOLF LINKS                                                 
WELLINGTON GYMKHANA CLUB

N MR. BELLIAPPA M.N (ACTIVE),INDB212
MAJEN MAJ GEN NANJAPPA M.C (ACTIVE),INDN113
MR. PAT PONAPPA P M (ACTIVE),INDP289
MR. MALAR SADASHIV SHETTY (ACTIVE) INDS240
LTCOL BHEMAIAH K C (ACTIVE) INDB080

KARNATAKA GOLF ASSOCIATION 

            TENTATIVE LIST OF CANDIDATES MAY BE CALLED FOR  INTERVIEWE FOR MEMBERSHIP / ASSOCIATESHIP ON TUESDAY, 24TH MARCH 2026

PERMANENT MEMBER

PERMANENT ASSOCIATE

TEMPORARY SERVICE ASSOCIATE



SL No
Appl No. & 

Dt
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Membership in  
 Other Clubs Golfer Proposers & Seconders

7 7571
27-09-18

MR. SHASHANK SATISH MAHADEV
301, 40/9, 39TH CROSS
JAYANAGAR, 8TH BLOCK
BANGALORE-560070

41 HEAD OF TECHNOLOGY DEPARTMENT                                                                                                                       
M/S. FLIGHT CENTRE

BANGALORE CLUB  
BOWRING INSTITUTE  
COSMOPOLITAN CLUB  

N DR. SATISH BHONSLE M (ACTIVE),INDS528
MR. BALACHANDRA A YADALAM (ACTIVE),INDY004
MR. HITESH N JOSHI (ACTIVE),INDJ068
MR MAKHIJA EXPIRED K S (DECEASED) INDM120
MR NORONHA T F (DECEASED) INDN075

8 7592
27-09-18

MRS. RITIKA J.SHAH 
FLAT B4, HULKUL RESIDENCY, 
APARTMENTS LAVELLE ROAD,
BENGALURU-560001

39 CURRICULUM DEVELOPER                                                                                                                    
M/S.  PAPAGOYA MICRO SCHOOL

BANGALORE CLUB  N MR. JAYESH C SHAH (ACTIVE),INDJ095
MR. UDAY N MASTURLAL (ACTIVE),INDM172
MR. HARSH MASTURLAL (ACTIVE),INDM158
MR. NAKUL P.U.SHETTY (ACTIVE) INDS415
MR. WASI AHMED AYAZ (ACTIVE) INDA059

9 7593
27-09-18

MR. AIYAPPA CARIAPA CODANDA
B-303, WELLINGTON PARK APT
NO.9 WELLINGTON STREET
RICHMOND TOWN
BANGALORE-560025

41 SENIOR MANAGER                                                                                                                     
M/S. CAPGEMINI TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD

MERCARA DOWNS GOLF CLUB   
CENTURY CLUB   

 H/CAP 
26       
KGA  

(SR.DEP)

DR. SUBROTO CARIAPA (ACTIVE),INDC102
MR. SUDHEER KRISHNASWAMY (ACTIVE),INDK222
MR. NAGAPPAN KANNAN (ACTIVE),INDN183
MR. SUBRAMANY MUNISWAMY (ACTIVE) INDS462
MR. GREGORY DAVID DSILVA (ACTIVE) INDD083

10 7594
27-09-18

MR. NIKHIL VIMAL MENDA
G2, AQUA FORTE APTS,
KENSINGTON ROAD,
ULSOOR,
BANGALORE-560042

26 ROCKET PROPULSION ENGINEER                                                                                                                     
M/S. REACTION DYNAMICS LAB

WILLINGTON GOLF CLUB   
BOWRING INSTITUTE    

N MR. Vimal Manohar Menda (ACTIVE),INDM161
MR. RAMESH BULCHANDANI (ACTIVE),INDB141
MR. JAIKISHEN  VIRWANI (ACTIVE),INDV049
MR. BAJAJ S R (ACTIVE) INDB020
MR. SURESH JOIS C (ACTIVE) INDC055

11 7595
27-09-18

DR. AHMMED ELHAM HAQUE
36, BERLIE STREET,
LANGFORD TOWN,
BENGALURU-560025

35 DENTIST-CONSULTANT

-

N DR. ANJANEYA SASTRY V (ACTIVE),INDS262
MR. RAVI  WARRIAR (ACTIVE),INDW009
MR.SHRIDHAR SUBRAHMANYAM (ACTIVE),INDS138
MR PRABHU N D (DECEASED) INDP031
MR. HARSHA C S (ACTIVE) INDH039

12 7596
27-09-18

MR. SHAILESH MADIYAL 
303, 3RD FLOOR TOWER C 5
CLEO COUNTY NOIDA SECTOR-121
DIST-GAUTAM BUDHA NAGAR
NOIDA-201301

47 SR. ADVOCATE NOIDA GOLF COURSE   N MR. THIMMAPPAYYA MDIYAL (ACTIVE),INDM198
MR. APPACHOO P K (ACTIVE),INDA091
MR. RAMALINGAM R,IPS (ACTIVE),INDR177
MR. SENGUPTA A, IAS (ACTIVE) INDS142
MR. RAMPRASAD MADIYAL (ACTIVE) INDM365

13 7597
27-09-18

MR. VIR AMAR MENON
381 NELLUR HALLI ROAD
WHITEFIELD,
BANGALORE-560066

29 PROPREITOR                                                                                                                    
M/S. MENON AUTO AND MARINE

BANGALORE CLUB   
HAMPTON YACHT CLUB   

JAMES RIVER COUNTRY CLUB   

N MR. ADITYA D MENON (ACTIVE),INDM267
COL RAVI KUMAR SHANMUGAM (ACTIVE),INDS222
MRS. SMITHA ZACHARIAH (ACTIVE),INDZ005
DR. COLIN NOEL JOHN (ACTIVE) INDJ047
MR. SUNIL SANJEEV SHETTY (ACTIVE) INDS272

CHILD OF MEMBER



SL No
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14 7624
29-09-18

MRS. SONALI MANDRE NIKHIL 
802, A BLOCK,
SALARPURIA SILVERWOODS 15,
VARTHUR ROAD, C.V.RAMANNAGAR
BANGALORE-560093

48 PARTNER                                                                                                                   
M/S.DOCUVITY INDIA SERVICES LLP

BANGALORE CLUB   N MR. MANDRE D R (ACTIVE),INDM057
MR. MICHAEL JOSEPH RODRIGUES (ACTIVE),INDR145
MR. AMIT ANAND MANDRE (ACTIVE),INDA301
MR. JASMEET SINGH (ACTIVE) INDS366
MR. SUCHINDRA S SHETTY (ACTIVE) INDS321

15 7764
09-10-18

MRS. PRANAVI NAIK  
12 REST HOUSE ROAD
CHARLES COURT 2C
BANGALORE-560001

41 HOMEMAKER BANGALORE CLUB   N MR. RAGHAVENDRA NAIK K.S (ACTIVE),INDR344
MR. VIJAY M R (ACTIVE),INDV138
MR. SATHYA SUNDER H.M (ACTIVE),INDS372
MR. PETER PREM (ACTIVE) INDP105
MR. AUSTIN ROACH (ACTIVE) INDR311

16 7765
10-10-18

MR. RAUNAK MANOJ NAHATA
OJUS, F-134, 7TH CROSS,
MANAYATA  RESIDENCY, MANAYATA
TECH PARK
BANGALORE-560045

36 CEO                                                                                                              
M/S.RESEARCH DEVELOPMENT & 
MANUFACTURING CORPORATION

CENTURY CLUB                                                      
KSCA

N MR. MANOJ NAHATA (ACTIVE),INDM325
MR. BURMAN S C IPS (ACTIVE),INDB017
MR. AMITABH PODDAR (ACTIVE),INDP052
MR. RAMASWAMI V.N (ACTIVE) INDR352
MR. RANGA V P (ACTIVE) INDR070

17 10374
16-01-26

MR RAJENDRA KUMAR MAMODIA
859, S WHITE CHAPEL
BLVD, SOUTH LAKE
U S A-76092

55 FOUNDER/CHAIRMAN & CEO                                                                                                                   
M/S.BRILLIO

TIMMARON COUNTRY CLUB N MR. RAMACHANDRAN NAIR P P (ACTIVE),INDN098
MR. HARI PRASAD A R (ACTIVE),INDP153
MR. NAG MANOHAR  A.H (ACTIVE),INDN197
REAR REAR ADMRL.VISWANATH C K (ACTIVE) INDV041
MR. NAGENDRA PRASAD BANGALORE LAKSHMINARAYAN (ACTIVE) 
INDN267

Sl  No. Appl No & Dt Name & Address Proposer & Seconders

18 10336
24-12-25

M/S. HINDUSTAN COCA COLA BEVERAGES PVT LTD 
BRIGADE MAGNUM B WING
7TH,8TH,9TH FLOOR,
BELLARY ROAD,KODIGEHALLI GATE,
BANGALORE-560092

CAPT. SIVA SUBRAMANYAM (ACTIVE),INDS769
MR. SANJOY GUPTA (ACTIVE),INDG073
MR. BHASKER THYAGARAJAN (ACTIVE),INDB246
MR. RASHEED PERVAZ KHAN (ACTIVE) INDK184
MR. AJHOY SHARRMA (ACTIVE) INDS158

DATE: 14/02/2026 Madhur Sood
HON. SECRETARY

MR. HEMANT KUMAR RUPANI                                                
CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER

CORPORATE

CORPORATE ASSOCIATE
Name of the person representing the Company Category

NRI ASSOCIATE


